MACPAC

Medicaid and CHIP Payment and Access Commission Public Meeting Agenda

www.macpac.gov

September 19-20, 2013

Meeting Location

Ronald Reagan Building and
International Trade Center
Room: The Horizon Ballroom
1300 Pennsylvania Ave., NW

Washington, DC 20004

Thursday, September 19, 2013

10:00-10:30am

10:30-11:15am

11:15am-12:30pm

12:30-1:30pm

1:30-2:15pm

2:15-3:00pm

3:00-3:15pm

3:15-4:15pm

4:15-4:30pm

4:30pm

Public Meeting

MACPAC Plan for the 2014 Report Cycle
e Diane Rowland, Chair
e Anne Schwartz, Executive Director

ACA Implementation: Issues and Analyses
e Chris Peterson, Director of Eligibility, Enrollment and Benefits

ACA Implementation: Market Alignment and Plan Participation in the Medicaid and
Health Exchange Markets

e Veronica Daher, Senior Analyst

o Kevin Lucia, Senior Research Fellow, Center on Health Insurance Reforms,
Georgetown University

e Sarah Dash, Research Fellow, Center on Health Insurance Reforms,
Georgetown University

Lunch

Non-Federal Financing and Medicaid Supplemental Payments: Five State Case
Studies

e James Teisl, Principal Analyst

Analyses of Medicaid Waiver Authorities: Emerging Themes
e Benjamin Finder, Senior Analyst

Break

Medicaid Long-Term Services and Supports
e Angela Lello, Senior Analyst
e Molly McGinn-Shapiro, Senior Analyst

Public Comment

Adjourn

Note: Meeting Sessions and Times Subject to Change


http://www.macpac.gov/
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Friday, September 20, 2013

Public Meeting

10:00-10:45am Future of CHIP: Issues and Analyses
e  Chris Peterson, Director of Eligibility, Enrollment and Benefits

10:45-11:30am How are Children Faring Under Medicaid and CHIP?: Findings from the National
Survey of Children’s Health

e Amy Bernstein, Senior Advisor

11:30-11:45am Public Comment

11:45am Adjourn

Note: Meeting Sessions and Times Subject to Change
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