## **Meeting Location**

Ronald Reagan Building and International Trade Center Room: The Horizon Ballroom 1300 Pennsylvania Ave., NW Washington, DC 20004

## Thursday, September 19, 2013

Public Meeting		
Fublic Meeting		
10:00-10:30am	MACPAC Plan for the 2014 Report Cycle	
	Diane Rowland, Chair     Anna Salamanta Estatustica Dianatan	
	Anne Schwartz, Executive Director	
10:30-11:15am	ACA Implementation: Issues and Analyses	
	Chris Peterson, Director of Eligibility, Enrollment and Benefits	
11:15am-12:30pm	ACA Implementation: Market Alignment and Plan Participation in the Medicaid and Health Exchange Markets	
	Veronica Daher, Senior Analyst	
	<ul> <li>Kevin Lucia, Senior Research Fellow, Center on Health Insurance Reforms, Georgetown University</li> </ul>	
	<ul> <li>Sarah Dash, Research Fellow, Center on Health Insurance Reforms, Georgetown University</li> </ul>	
12:30-1:30pm	Lunch	
1:30-2:15pm	Non-Federal Financing and Medicaid Supplemental Payments: Five State Case Studies	
	James Teisl, Principal Analyst	
2:15-3:00pm	Analyses of Medicaid Waiver Authorities: Emerging Themes	
	Benjamin Finder, Senior Analyst	
3:00-3:15pm	Break	
3:15-4:15pm	Medicaid Long-Term Services and Supports	
	Angela Lello, Senior Analyst	
	Molly McGinn-Shapiro, Senior Analyst	
4:15-4:30pm	Public Comment	
4:30pm	Adjourn	

## Friday, September 20, 2013

Public Meeting	
10:00-10:45am	Future of CHIP: Issues and Analyses  • Chris Peterson, Director of Eligibility, Enrollment and Benefits
10:45-11:30am	How are Children Faring Under Medicaid and CHIP?: Findings from the National Survey of Children's Health  • Amy Bernstein, Senior Advisor
11:30-11:45am	Public Comment
11:45am	Adjourn

Note: Meeting Sessions and Times Subject to Change